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References:  The following references know my work and me personally. You may contact them directly 
through their email addresses.  
 
Yvette Jackson - Author of Pedagogy of Confidence • Previously CEO of National Urban Alliance 
drjnua@gmail.com  
https://pedagogyofconfidence.net • https://www.tcpress.com/yvette-jackson  
 

Regina Seabrook - Consultant, Researcher, Collaborator (National Urban Alliance & The CLEAR Model) 
regina@adc-mn.com 
Regina Seabrook’s professional website: https://www.americandialoguecompany.com  
 

Sara Looby-Morris - Assistant Director of Learning and Achievement • Osseo Area Schools, MN 
Looby-MorrisS@district279.org  
Vignette: Illuminating an Instructional Equity Lens from the book Equitable Literacy Instruction for Students in Poverty: 
https://eggplant.org/wp-content/uploads/2024/11/Walker-Dalhouse-Risko-Book.pdf 
 

Jeff Aronow - Instructional Coach • Fair Oaks Elementary, Osseo Area Schools, MN 
AronowJ@district279.org  
Jeff Aronow mediating Socratic Seminar with students and teacher: https://vimeo.com/1031662628  
 

Antonia Issa Lahera - Collaborator, Consultant, Activist, Faculty Emeritus 
aissalahera@gmail.com 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/antonia-issa-lahera-43840617/ • https://edmicu.com/about-us  
 

Eric Cooper - President and Founder of National Urban Alliance 
nua4556@aim.com 
National Urban Alliance website: https://www.nuatc.org/ 
 

Jeni Overbey, Shannon Cody, Stephanie Eaton & Christianne Curtis - 3rd, 4th & 5th Grade Teachers  
Clifford Elementary • Redwood City Unified School District, CA 
joverbey@rcsdk8.net • scody@rcsdk8.net • ckapellecurtis@rcsdk8.net • seaton@rcsdk8.net  
Jeni Overbey interview and in the classroom: https://vimeo.com/661519043  
Fourth & Fifth Grade Clifford teachers share reflections: https://vimeo.com/511781366  
 

Mary Sue Lem & Caleb Orton - Third Grade Teachers • Osseo Area Schools, MN 
LemM@District279.org • OrtonCaleb@district279.org  
Mary Sue Lem and Coach mediating Socratic Seminar: https://vimeo.com/1031662628  
Caleb Orton mediating Powerful Questions: https://vimeo.com/548842906  
 

Sheila Rod & Amy Moger - Kindergarten Teachers • Fair Oaks Elementary, Osseo Area Schools, MN 
RodS@District279.org • MogerA@District279.org  
Kindergarten Teachers mediating Socratic Seminar: https://vimeo.com/1031663381  
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Ingrid Miera & Stephanie Halverson - Educational Support Professionals   
Fair Oaks Elementary & Oak View Elementary, Osseo Area Schools, MN 
MieraI@District279.org • HalversonStephanie@District279.org 
Educational Support Professionals reflections on collaboration:  https://vimeo.com/829603056  
 

Lorena Federico, Daniel Rivera & Virgina Ford - Principal, Vice Principal & Instructional Coach 
Burroughs Elementary, Fresno Unified School District, CA • https://burroughs.fresnounified.org/  
lorena.federico@fresnounified.org • daniel.rivera@fresnounified.org • virginia.ford@fresnounified.org 
 

Billy Chan - Instructional Superintendent • Fresno Unified School District, CA 
Billy.Chan@fresnounified.org 
Regions and leaders: https://www.fresnounified.org/departments/school-leadership  
 

Bryan Bass - Assistant Superintendent • Osseo Area Schools, MN 
BassB@District279.org • https://www.osseoschools.org  
 

Michele Anderson - Principal • Sunnyside High School • Fresno Unified School District, CA 
Michele.Anderson@fresnounified.org • https://sunnyside.fresnounified.org/  
 

Donna Ohlgren & Elizabeth Johnson - Media Library Specialists 
Rush Creek Elementary & Oak View Elementary • Osseo Area Schools, MN 
OhlgrenD@district279.org • JohnsonE@district279.org  
 

Lindsey Patterson & Kayla Badgie - Vice Principal & Coach • Birch Grove Elementary • Osseo Area Schools, MN 
PattersonLindsey@District279.org • BadgieK@District279.org 
Birch Grove teachers focus group reflections: https://vimeo.com/944572388 (from focus group research) 
 

Jeanne Kivi & Shirley Merriett - Instructional Coach & 2nd Grade • Oak View Elementary • Osseo Area Schools, MN 
KiviJ@district279.org • MerriettS@District279.org 
Jeanne’s Kindergarten classroom amplifying student voice: https://vimeo.com/829243206  
 

Cha Yang - Coaching Framework and Coaching • Department of Children, Youth, and Families • MN 
txabvaaj@gmail.com  
Previously Department of Equity • Elementary Lead • Osseo Area Schools, MN 
 

Rev Hillstrom - Founder of I3 and The CLEAR Model 
revhillstrom@gmail.com • https://theclearmodel.com/  
 

David Hyerle - Creator of Thinking Maps, Thinking Friends, NeuraPoints & Founder of Thinking Foundation 
davidhyerle@gmail.com  
https://www.thinkingfoundation.org • https://neurapoints.com • https://www.thinkingfriends.org  
 

Augusta Mann - Touching the Spirit • Black Master Teachers Take Charge 
auggiemann@gmail.com • https://www.touchingthespirit.org 
 
 


